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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Fiore446
Discover

9.500 9.300 9.3009.375 37.475
2 5T 2 5 1 

1 

Cydney Kolkhorst318
Stars

8.850 9.425 9.6259.400 37.300
10 3 1 1 2 

2 

Lea Daines442
Discover

9.200 9.350 9.2009.200 36.950
5 4 3T 7T 3 

3 

Lola Albeirakdar196
Acrosports

9.300 8.700 9.4009.200 36.600
4 11 3T 3T 4 

4 

Kee Johnson384
Beaumont

9.550 9.450 9.0258.300 36.325
1 2 15 9T 5T

5T

Wren Menges257
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.300 8.8259.100 36.325
6T 5T 6 12T 5T

5T

Scarlett Frazier239
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.150 8.9009.150 36.300
6T 9 5 11 7 

7 

Emily Davis157
Legacy

9.050 9.675 9.0258.375 36.125
9 1 14 9T 8 

8 

Kynadee Toomer423
All American TX

8.650 8.675 9.2759.000 35.600
13 12 7 6 9 

9 

Mariah Halvorson383
Beaumont

9.400 9.275 9.2007.550 35.425
3 7 17 7T 10 

10 

Brooke Holdman457
Discover

9.100 8.475 8.6008.825 35.000
6T 13 9 15 11 

11 

Colson Robertson173
Legacy

8.750 9.025 8.2008.800 34.775
12 10 10 17 12 

12 

Sasha Richdan120
HGA

7.400 9.175 9.4008.700 34.675
17 8 12 3T 13 

13 

Jaedyn Whitaker271
Pearland Elite

8.200 8.050 9.4258.750 34.425
14 16 11 2 14 

14 

Julia Callely232
Pearland Elite

8.800 7.900 8.8008.400 33.900
11 17 13 14 15 

15 

Eva Hogue456
Discover

8.100 8.275 8.3008.850 33.525
15 14 8 16 16 

16 

Leah Dodd414
All American TX

7.800 8.250 8.8258.000 32.875
16 15 16 12T 17 

17 
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